Oct 04 2024 (13:14) India Rail Info 1

Chennai Egmore - Madurai SF Express (PT)/22623 - SF - SR

VM/Villupuram Junction to TPJ/Tiruchchirappalli Junction
5h Om - 243 km - 4 halts - Departs Mon,Sat

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 MS Chennai Egmore 22:05 3 |1 0 63 (10 |[SR
2 |CGL |Chengalpattu Junction 22:58 23:00 2m |0 |1 56 |77 |40 (SR
3 [VM Villupuram Junction 00:20 00:25 5m |0 (2 159 [58 |43 |[SR
4 |CDM |Chidambaram 01:53 01:55 2m [0 (2 |244 |52 |5 |SR
5 [MV Mayiladuturai Junction  {02:38 02:40 2m [0 |2 [281 |57 |13 |SR
6 KMU  |Kumbakonam 03:13 03:15 2m |0 (2 312 |55 |32 |SR
7 TJ Thanjavur Junction 03:58 04:00 2m (0 |2 351 (35 (57 |SR
8 |TP) Tiruchchirappalli 05:25 05:30 5m |0 (2 |401 |84 |86 |SR

Junction
9 |DG Dindigul junction 06:37 06:40 3m 2 |495 |44 |280 |SR
10 |MDU |Maduraijunction 08:05 2 558 |- 133 |SR

Oct 04 2024 (13:14) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



